RESOLUTION NO. R22-46

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE OF
THE MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL FOR CALENDAR YEAR
2023.

BE IT RESOLVED by the Murray City Municipal Council as follows:

1. The regular meeting schedule of the Murray City Municipal Council for
calendar year 2023 shall be as provided in the attached.

2. The Murray City Municipal Council reserves the right to change the
schedule or cancel any meetings it deems necessary consistent with the Utah Open
and Public Meetings Act.

3. The City Recorder is directed to publish the attached schedule.

PASSED, APPROVED AND ADOPTED by the Murray City Municipal Council of
Murray City, Utah, this 1%t day of November, 2022.

MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

Kk [Iphi 2

Kat Mart'inez, Chair

ATTEST:

T

Brooke Smith, City Recorder




MURRAY

CITY COUNCIL

MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE
Murray City Center, 5025 South State Street

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
COUNCIL MEETING 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January3 Tuesday, July 11
Tuesday, January 17 Tuesday, July 18
Tuesday, February 7 Tuesday, August 1
Tuesday, February 21 ) Tuesday, August 15
Tuesday, March 7 Tuesday, September 5
Tuesday, March 21 Tuesday, September 19
Tuesday, April 4 Tuesday, October 3
Tuesday, April 18 Tuesday, October 17
Tuesday, May 2 | Tuesday, November 14
Tuesday, May 16 Tuesday, November 21
Tuesday, June 6 Tuesday, December 5

Tuesday, June 27 Tuesday, December 12




